Panel PCs
Features
PPC-174T
Introduction
PPC-174T is a top performing and highly expandable panel PC. Equipped with a 17" Color TFT LCD, it features high performance, multimedia devices, connectors, and 2 PCI sockets
for high expansion capacity. Because of its multifunctional design, the PPC-174T meets demands from multimedia applications and interactive kiosks that require big displays and
more powerful computing performance.
Specifications

Removable 3.5" HDD bay
PPC-174T
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PPC-174T-BAREE Panel PC with 17" TFT LCD display
(resolution: 1280 x 1024)
PPC-174T-BARE-TE PPC-174T with resistive touchscreen
PPC-174T-BARE-CE PPC-174T with capacitive touchscreen
PPC-174T-BARE-SE PPC-174T with SAW touchscreen
PPC-174 Stand Stand kit for PPC-174T
PPC-174 WL-MT Wall mount kit for PPC-174T
PPC-174 RACK-MT     19" Rack Mouting kit for PPC-174 (9U)
1702002600 POWER Cable UL/CSA(USA) 180D 125V10A 1.83M
*	 Intel Pentium 4 CPU, DDR SDRAM and 3.5" HDD are available as optional items.